LED DOWNLIGHT ROUND
Applications
Features and Benefits
Offices
Showrooms
Hospitals
Corridors
Residential

Goa : +91 832 2782613/ 2829
Bhopal : +91 755 2551183/ 4220313
Vadodara : +91 265 2791794/ 5642
INDOOR MERCURY
Hg
LED LIFE
> 50,000 Hrs
OPERATING
TEMP.
0
-10 C to 50 C
0 50 - 60 Hz
Product Description Product Code Asthetic Power Rating CCT range Dimensions Beam Angle
LED DOWNLIGHT 7W CW NEO Round BLDLOZ007ACW3 White Diffused 7W 5600K - 6500K Dia 150mm x 45mm 120°
LED DOWNLIGHT 7W WW NEO Round BLDLOZ007AWW3 White Diffused 7W 2750K - 3250K Dia 150mm x 45mm 120°
LED DOWNLIGHT 10W CW NEO Round BLDLOZ010ACW3 White Diffused 10W 5600K - 6500K Dia 150mm x 45mm 120°
LED DOWNLIGHT 10W WW NEO Round BLDLOZ010AWW3 White Diffused 10W 2750K - 3250K Dia 150mm x 45mm 120°
LED DOWNLIGHT 15W CW NEO Round BLDLOZ015ACW3 White Diffused 15W 5600K - 6500K Dia 180mm x 78mm 120°
LED DOWNLIGHT 15W WW NEO Round BLDLOZ015AWW3 White Diffused 15W 2750K - 3250K Dia 180mm x 78mm 120°
LED DOWNLIGHT 15W CW ECO Round BLDLOZ015ACW1 White Diffused 15W 5600K - 6500K Dia 180mm x 78mm 120°
LED DOWNLIGHT 15W WW ECO Round BLDLOZ015AWW1 White Diffused 15W 2750K - 3250K Dia 180mm x 78mm 120°
LED DOWNLIGHT 20W CW ECO Round BLDLOZ020ACW1 White Diffused 20W 5600K - 6500K Dia 180mm x 78mm 120°
LED DOWNLIGHT 20W WW ECO Round BLDLOZ020AWW1 White Diffused 20W 2750K - 3250K Dia 180mm x 78mm 120°
LED DOWNLIGHT ROUND
General Specifications
Product Description LED DOWNLIGHT ROUND
Color Rendering Index (Ra) >80